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General
Colour
Construction

Dimensions
Height
Plate Depth
Width

Electrical
Voltage

Primed White
Aluminium

146mm
1.5mm
86mm

240V

Nr

The Flat Plate Primed White finish is designed to be painted to help the plate merge with
the interior colour scheme.

Ideally suited to walls using flat colour or paint effects, special finishes, polishes or
specialist paints. Produced with square corners, it features trimless inserts for exceptional
product reliability.

The superior quality of the Horizon faceplate style has been designed to suit both
traditional and contemporary interiors. Produced with square corners, it features trimless
switches for exceptional product reliability. To ensure design uniformity throughout a
project, non-standard accessories can be made to suit requirements.




